

27501 - 27241 - 27101 - 27001

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

271422

(1914051-1402)

DIVISION

271422

SUB-DIVISION

1402

Measurement Book

271422 - 271422

1

15

1

1

1

1

[illegible]

Continuation

2nd Final Bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Set up and piling					
AMP-MBNO 1341 $\frac{1}{4}$ - 13410					
Cost @ Rs 2895/-63/m ³ —					Rs 37643.00
2) Clearing & grubbing					
AMP-MBNO 1341 $\frac{3}{4}$ - 0.58m					
Cost @ Rs 62022/-43/m ³ —					Rs 39738.00
3) Dismantling of brick					
AMP-MBNO 1341 $\frac{1}{4}$ - 2758m ³					
Cost @ Rs 281533/m ³ —					Rs 19803.00
4) Dismantling stone					
AMP-MBNO 1341 $\frac{1}{4}$ - 2.58m ³					
Cost @ Rs 499509/m ³ —					Rs 1275.00
5) Remaining in type of					
AMP-MBNO 1341 $\frac{1}{4}$ - 152m					

Cost @ Rs 28670/m ³ —					Rs 4331.00
6) Excavation					
AMP-MBNO 1341 $\frac{1}{4}$ - 222.96m ³					
Cost @ Rs 3500040/m ³ —					Rs 78046.00
7) Piling					
AMP-MBNO-1341 $\frac{1}{4}$ - 3.03m ³					
Cost @ Rs 56282/m ³ —					Rs 1705.00
8) Piling in open					
AMP-MBNO-1341 $\frac{1}{4}$ - 32.478m ³					
Cost @ Rs 8329360/m ³ —					Rs 270521.00
9) Piling in open					
AMP-MBNO 1341 $\frac{1}{4}$ - 135.726m ³					
Cost @ Rs 8329360/m ³ —					Rs 1130510.00
10) Piling in sub-stm					
AMP-MBNO 1341 $\frac{1}{4}$ - 68.058m ³					
Cost @ Rs 897909/m ³ —					Rs 611099.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11) PIV REC M2012 sub-stn					
amp- MBNO 1341	13/23				20.0164
Cost @ Rs 9440 = 98m ³					188971=00
12) PIV HYSD R22					
amp- MBNO -1341	13/23				1.4794
Cost @ Rs 70681 = 971m ³					157975=00
13) PIV joint sealing					
amp- MBNO 1341	15/24				36.00 Km
Cost @ Rs 50 = 2901 Km					1810=00
14) PIV REC M25 in deck slab					
amp- MBNO -1341	16/24				11.058m ³
Cost @ Rs 10683 = 981m ³					118143=00
15) PIV weep HOLE					
amp- MBNO -1341	17/24				722ND
Cost @ Rs 128 = 941ND					9248=00

16) PIV Drainage Spout					
amp- MBNO -1341	18/24				6ND
Cost @ Rs 837 = 341ND					5024=00
17) PIV GSB G-1					
amp MBNO 1341	19/24				1077.57m ³
amp- V ₁					30148.4m ³
					1108.05m ³
					1088.35m ³
Cost @ Rs 4242 = 171m ³					4616965=00
18) PIV WBM Gm 3					
amp- MB NO - 1341	20/25				126.55m ³
amp - 21					326.23m ³
					452.78m ³
					816.55m ³
Cost @ Rs 5749 = 391m ³					12567390=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19) piece pavent					
Sup-MB No 1341 $2\frac{1}{2}$ - 220.00m					
Cost @ Rs 9835 = 30/m ² -					Rs 26566.11=00
20) p/v prime coat (SS)					
Sup - $3\frac{1}{2}$ - 4249.58 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 62 = 350/m ² -					Rs 264961=00
21) p/v tack coat (KS)					
Sup - $3\frac{1}{2}$ - 4249.58 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 21 = 250/m ² -					Rs 90304=00
22) p/v m/s					
Sup - $5\frac{1}{2}$ - 4249.58 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 293 = 450/m ² -					Rs 1247039=00
23) p/v subgrade					
Sup - $6\frac{1}{2}$ - 1222.08 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 252 = 01/m ² -					Rs 307976=00

24) p/v m/c on road stage					
Sup - $7\frac{1}{2}$ (i) km stage - 3 NO					
Cost @ Rs 3256 = 04/NO -					Rs 9768=00
(ii) 200m stage - 6 NO					
Cost @ Rs 904 = 97/NO -					Rs 5430=00
25) p/v Traffic sign					
Sup - $8\frac{1}{3}$ (i) 600mm Δ - 16 NO					
Cost @ Rs 4659 = 45/NO -					Rs 74551=00
(ii) 900mm $\square$ - 2 NO					
Cost @ Rs 10887 = 89/NO -					Rs 21776=00
(iii) 600mm x 950mm $\square$ - 4 NO					
Cost @ Rs 6035 = 50/NO -					Rs 24142=00
26) plant/ tree					
Sup - $9\frac{1}{3}$ - 112 NO					
Cost @ Rs 1038 = 71/NO -					Rs 116335=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27) PIV Road Marking (B.F)					
amp- $10\frac{1}{8}$ - 221.40 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 823 = 80/m ² - 184861.200					
28) PIV Road Marking (C.C)					
amp- $1\frac{1}{2}$ - 90.00 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 823 = 80 - 7442.00					
29) PIV Marking Board					
amp- $1\frac{1}{2}$ - 5 N O					
Cost @ Rs 12305 = 58/N O - 61528.00					
30) Cost of Containment					
amp- $1\frac{3}{8}$ (i) 1000 m ² - 1134.50 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 248 = 67/m ² - 282104.00					
(ii) 100 m ² - 2535.36 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 178 = 41/m ² - 80968.00					
31) painting parapet					
amp- $1\frac{1}{8}$ - 29.68 m ²					

Cost @ Rs 116 = 51/m ² - 49284.00				
32) PIV Road Shouldering				
amp- $1\frac{1}{8}$ - 425.00 m ²				
Cost @ Rs 519275/m ² - 220894.00				
				Rs 16316561.00
Add GST 12%				(+) 1957987.00
Less 11%				(-) 163165.00
S. Fee				(+) 47124.00
				18484837.00
Less 17.5% (Beland)				(-) 3234846.00
				Rs 15249991.00
Less provision 12%				(-) 10319349.00
				Rs 4930642.00
Less provision of plant Rs				81735.00
				Rs 4849207.00

Continuation
20/3/24
20.3.24